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SUMMARY 0.00 4,741,550.52 4,741,550.52 0.00 691,550.52 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,741,550.52 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 0.00 0.00 4,565,892.96 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 0.00 0.00 4,521,765.25 0.00 175,657.56 0.00 44,127.71

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 4,741,550.52 4,741,550.52 0.00 691,550.52 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,741,550.52 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 0.00 0.00 4,565,892.96 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 0.00 0.00 4,521,765.25 0.00 175,657.56 0.00 44,127.71

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 4,741,550.52 4,741,550.52 0.00 691,550.52 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,741,550.52 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 0.00 0.00 4,565,892.96 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 0.00 0.00 4,521,765.25 0.00 175,657.56 0.00 44,127.71

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 4,615,050.52 4,615,050.52 0.00 565,050.52 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,615,050.52 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 0.00 0.00 4,565,892.96 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 0.00 0.00 4,521,765.25 0.00 49,157.56 0.00 44,127.71

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 123,545.71 123,545.71 0.00 123,545.71 0.00 0.00 123,545.71 79,443.00 44,102.71 0.00 0.00 123,545.71 79,443.00 14,370.00 0.00 0.00 93,813.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,732.71

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 123,545.71 123,545.71 0.00 123,545.71 0.00 0.00 123,545.71 79,443.00 44,102.71 0.00 0.00 123,545.71 79,443.00 14,370.00 0.00 0.00 93,813.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,732.71

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 116,737.95 116,737.95 0.00 116,737.95 0.00 0.00 116,737.95 111,143.62 5,395.00 0.00 0.00 116,538.62 47,393.62 63,750.00 0.00 0.00 111,143.62 0.00 199.33 0.00 5,395.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 39,344.33 39,344.33 0.00 39,344.33 0.00 0.00 39,344.33 33,750.00 5,395.00 0.00 0.00 39,145.00 0.00 33,750.00 0.00 0.00 33,750.00 0.00 199.33 0.00 5,395.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 39,344.33 39,344.33 0.00 39,344.33 0.00 0.00 39,344.33 33,750.00 5,395.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,145.00 33,750.00 0.00 0.00 33,750.00 0.00 199.33 0.00 5,395.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 47,393.62 47,393.62 0.00 47,393.62 0.00 0.00 47,393.62 47,393.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,393.62 47,393.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,393.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 5020500000 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 4,093,557.31 4,093,557.31 0.00 297,557.31 0.00 3,796,000.00 4,093,557.31 2,119,614.92 1,949,839.24 0.00 0.00 4,069,454.16 2,102,619.20 1,957,834.96 0.00 0.00 4,060,454.16 0.00 24,103.15 0.00 9,000.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 83,353.54 83,353.54 0.00 83,353.54 0.00 0.00 83,353.54 474.54 58,775.85 0.00 0.00 59,250.39 0.00 59,250.39 0.00 0.00 59,250.39 0.00 24,103.15 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 167,882.92 167,882.92 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 16,521.18 151,361.74 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 3,842,320.85 3,842,320.85 0.00 46,320.85 0.00 3,796,000.00 3,842,320.85 2,102,619.20 1,739,701.65 0.00 0.00 3,842,320.85 2,102,619.20 1,730,701.65 0.00 0.00 3,833,320.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 3,842,320.85 3,842,320.85 0.00 46,320.85 0.00 3,796,000.00 3,842,320.85 2,102,619.20 1,739,701.65 0.00 0.00 2,102,619.203,842,320.85 1,730,701.65 0.00 0.00 3,833,320.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049,130.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 216,779.55 216,779.55 0.00 (37,220.45) 0.00 254,000.00 216,779.55 40,000.00 151,924.47 0.00 0.00 191,924.47 40,000.00 151,924.47 0.00 0.00 191,924.47 0.00 24,855.08 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 43,295.11 43,295.11 0.00 43,295.11 0.00 0.00 43,295.11 40,000.00 3,295.11 0.00 0.00 43,295.11 40,000.00 3,295.11 0.00 0.00 43,295.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 173,484.44 173,484.44 0.00 (80,515.56) 0.00 254,000.00 173,484.44 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 24,855.08 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 173,484.44 173,484.44 0.00 (80,515.56) 0.00 254,000.00 173,484.44 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 0.00 0.00148,629.36 148,629.36 0.00 0.00 148,629.36 0.00 24,855.08 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 5060407000 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 4,741,550.52 4,741,550.52 0.00 691,550.52 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,741,550.52 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 0.00 0.00 4,565,892.96 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 0.00 0.00 4,521,765.25 0.00 175,657.56 0.00 44,127.71

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval By: Approved By:Certified Correct:

Budget Officer Regional Accountant Chief Administrative Officer Regional Director
Date: July 12, 2023 01:45 PM Date: July 12, 2023 01:45 PM Date: July 13, 2023 03:40 PM Date: July 13, 2023 03:57 PM

EDELLE LYNNE L. SANTILLANA MARC DANIELLE V. ESCOTO LOURDES CELESTE H. SERRANO ROTELO B. CABUGSA
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